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Dept of Biological Sciences 

Richard J. Kuhn, Head 

Lilly Hall of Life Sciences 

Phone: 44407 

Fax: 61495 

Email: kuhnr@purdue.edu 

Asst. Maria Longoria-Littleton 

Phone: 44407 

Email: mlongori@purdue.edu 

Lilly Hall 1-118 

 

Dept of Chemistry 

Paul Shepson, Head 

Herbert C. Brown Laboratory of Chemistry 

Phone: 45203 

Fax: 40239 

Email: pshepson@purdue.edu 

Asst. Donna Wilkinson 

Phone: 45203 

Email: donnaw@purdue.edu 

Brown 2100 D 

 

Dept of Computer Science 

Aditya Mathur, Head 

Lawson Building 

Phone: 46003 

Fax: 61640 

Email: apm@cs.purdue.edu  

Asst. Nicole Piegza 

Phone: 46003 

Email: piegza@purdue.edu  

LWSN 3144 

 

Dept of Earth and Atmospheric Sciences 

Jonathan M. Harbor, Head 

Civil Engineering Building 

Phone: 44753 

Fax: 61210 

Email: jharbor@purdue.edu 

Asst. Dee Gillespie 

Phone: 44753 

Email: gillesp@purdue.edu 

CIVL 2169  

 

 

 

 

Dept of Mathematics 

Rodrigo Bañuelos, Head 

Mathematical Sciences Building 

Phone: 41908 

Fax: 40548 

Email: banuelos@math.purdue.edu 

Asst. Sally Goeke 

Phone: 41908 

Email: goeke@math.purdue.edu 

MATH 832 

 

Dept of Physics 

Nicholas J. Giordano, Head 

Physics Building 

Phone: 43000 

Fax: 62298 

Email: giordano@purdue.edu 

Asst. Jaime Turner 

Phone: 45564 

Email:  jjturner@purdue.edu 

PHYS 220 

 

Dept of Statistics  

Rebecca W. Doerge, Head  
HAAS  

Phone: 43141  

Fax: 40558  

Email: doerge@purdue.edu  

Asst. Diane Martin  

Phone 43141  

Email: martindl@purdue.edu  

HAAS 102 
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